
LOT 4 BLOCK 3 ODOM HEIGHTS S/D.

385-144, 786-419, 786-1445,

BRADLEY JALISE J
162 SE MONTGOMERY PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

33-3S-17-06811-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.150 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

12/15/2016 DF 0.34 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

111,451
800

18,500
130,751
42,122
88,629

HX HB 51,411
37,218

130,751
0

130,751

1360/1337 5/18/2018 WD Q I 01 76,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHERYL NADINE SCHUSTE

JALISE J BRADLEY

0986/0773 6/13/2003 WD Q I 67,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MIKE TILLOTSON

CHERYL NADINE SCHUS
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SALE:2:1: FORCLOSURE

2020HX Base Yr

162 SE MONTGOMERY PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,322 115.8000 129.70 171,463 1956 1995 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1176

BAS 1,176 100 1,176 99,143

FCP 209 25 52 4,384

FOP 133 30 40 3,372

FST 99 55 54 4,553

1,617 1,322 111,451

BAS= W42 S28 E14 FOP= S7 E19N7 W19$ E28 FCP= E11 N19 W11 S19$
N19 FST= E11 N9 W11 S9$ N9$.

BAS

42

28

14

28

19

9

FOP7

19

7

19

FCP

11

19

11

19

FST

11

9

11

9

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 300

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

800

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2100.00 150.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


